Day's Cowboy Headquarters Siidwest Trophy 2006

der EWU Rheinland-Pfalz und EWU Saarland

LK 1 Trophy

Platz Reiter

1

Melanie Kennke

2 Dunja Storck
2  Susanne Mengelberg
4  Jessica Prokop
5 Rabia Bakri
LK 2 Trophy

Platz Reiter

1

a A~ W N

Christine Schwarz

Heike Trautwein
llonka Henn
Oliver Glaub
Heike Mathis

LK 3 Trophy

Platz Reiter

1
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Tanja Elsigk
Volker Stubenazy
Anja Schneider
Tina Klein

Karin Moser
Karl-Heinz Schmidt

LK 4 Trophy

Platz Reiter
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JUGEND TROPHY

Dieter Forster
Janine Thomas
Nicole Bonitz
Katja Seuwen

Myriam Weber

Pferd

Sky Buggy

TK Black Joker
Rinaldo

St. Martin Bostow
Holly Jac San Dee

Pferd

Mrs. Trouble Jo
Taro

Amadeus

Wolfs Tuff Boy

Lotta Storming Night

Pferd

Priska v. Wingerthof
TK Black Joker
Royal Hollypine
Polysitias Dun Boy
Rowdys Four Socks

Zippos Zan Invester

Pferd

CW Diamonds Katy
Pryde Spuw Pepper
Charon

Sugars Tivio Girl
Made By The Boss

LV
SL
RLP
RLP
BW
SL

RLP
RLP
RLP
SL
SL

LV
SL
RLP
RLP
SL
RLP
RLP

LV
SL
RLP
SL
RLP
SL
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Annette Napp

Anna Valentina Klein
Eva Maria Klein
Vanessa Zarcone
Sina Elsigk

Reno

Cherokees Skippy
Sanbar Calette
CIS Graffite
Wolfs Tuff Boy

RLP
RLP
RLP
SL
SL

Preisgeld 5.000,00
Preisgeld 1.500,00
Pkt. Preisgeld
97 450,00
24 337,50
24 337,50
16 225,00
15 150,00
Preisgeld 1.250,00
Pkt. Preisgeld
84 375,00
76 312,50
67 250,00
51 187,50
24 125,00
Preisgeld 1.000,00
Pkt. Preisgeld
441 300,00
39 250,00
34 200,00
32 150,00
20 50,00
20 50,00
Preisgeld 750,00
Pkt. Preisgeld
76 225,00
60 187,50
49 150,00
43 112,50
34 75,00
Preisgeld 500,00
79 150,00
75 125,00
53 100,00
44 75,00
24 50,00



